e e —

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ; W 3 3 9 7 6 W F W 3 3 9 7 6 W /home/eb003653/edmmod

|

:

i NEQEQR REV i%iij TERMINATOR FEED TYPE DESCRIPTION 1 1] 4905251 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 75 | —
: 7339761 -1 | A “IBENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED D—1 APPLICATOR - 1 1 1;?;%% - ;zgﬂ&ﬁiiﬁiﬁfisﬁisgﬁj ;f -
| 7— 1339761 —1 A —|BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED —1 AND SPARE PARTS - - g}
: EEECEr T . - - - CanE an s o -] 31 3 D-23147-2 SPRING, DEPRESSOR 0|0
| - ] 1 14305242 SPACER, DEPRFSSOR 5o |
| SIS

| - ] 1 461264-1 PLATE, [DENTIFICATION 57

: - [ 2] 2 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X. 191D PLATE | BB

| - ] 1 1424350-1 HOLDER, PIN, WIRFED 55 | D
: - ] 1 9869501 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION | B4

| - ] 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXE) RAM 53

: CRIMP DATA STOCKO TERMINAL AMP CRIMP SPECS - | [ 180.3-49 SCR, OKT CAP (M4XB)CP DSC b2

| 6

| A WA PROTOR A T - ] 1 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 50

| CRIMP S17E TYPE RANGE —

| WIRE |[1.57 [.062 IN] /4 B 0.14-0.34mm® or 24-22 AWG - 21 2 1-18023-3 SCR, SHC (M4X16)HOLD DOWN | 58

| E INSUL 12,03 [.080 IN] /i B 1.00-1.75 [.039-.069 INJ - | 5| &5 18023-9 SCR, SHC (M4XB) STRIP GUIDE | 57

: % WIRE STRIP LENGTH - F"ﬁ APPL INSTRUCTION > - 2 2 1-18025-2 SCR, SHC (MAX12) 5LUG BLADE gg

| ) _ _ _

| ; 4.05-4.85 [.155-.191 INJC = 408-83273 53 e RIS RETTE e
: 5 TERMINAL STOCKO - (1 FEED - [ 2] 2 986965 NUT,HEX SL (M4YDRAG STUD | 53

: = APPL SPEC FO33 - ==) | 18.00 [.709 IN] -] 21 2 2-18032-2 SCR,SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 5o
o A\ 51

| o ) el A 50
2 TERMINALS APPLIED ST o - 117 180243 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 43

| 3 AMP PN MER PN - = @ 48

: ; p——— . tos s - a5 - - - W W 1338676-1 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47

| = - | | 1 3=-8662-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC ((SUBASSYY | 4B

| - - - - 8 - ] 1 £F30191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45

| - - - - g - ] 1 1320998~ 1 RAM 44

| - - - - - ] 1 5301 25-1 WASHER, L AMINATED 31 c
: - - - - - ] 1 6301 24— WASHER, RAM 42

| _ _ _ _ - | | A-180-24-0 SCEEW, BHC (MzxZ25) CRIMFER 47

| - ] 1 2324711 BALL, STEFL 40

| - ] 1 D-_22278-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39

i g%;% LEJ CRIMP HEIGHT Eéi@:ﬁ A{?E] - 1 1 ;;jgj?w_] DISC, INSULATION 38

| e . - - WIRE DISC, PLASTIC 37

| - | 1 D2480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36

| O.34mm* 1.20 0,02 [.047 +.0008 IN] |2-354779-1 [.3095] — 1 1 R POST. RAM E

| O.25mm? 1.15 £0.02 [.045 +.0008 IN] |2-354779-5 [.3120] 34

| 0. 14mm? 1.08 +0.02 [.043 +.0008 IN] |3-354779-0 [.3140] 33

: D - - B - g g 18025-2 WASHER, L OCK (M4) SHEAR BL 32 [
| - P P 1-18024-0 S5CK, BHC (M4XZ20) SHEAR FL 3

| _ _ _ 30

| _ - - - -] 21 2 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29

| é § _ _ - — ] 1 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER o9

| > - B B - | 1 240639-1 STRIPPER 07

| <L (")

| 1 — 26

: - _ _ _ - 2 2 1320906~ DRAG, STUD 25

| — - - - I 1 1320995~ PLATE, STRIP GUIDF o4

: o - - - - ] 1 2408257 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN | 23

| o L ~ _ ~ -] 21 2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG DD

| 0 9 21 | B
: F@ -] 1 13386651 DRAG, 5TOCK 20

| ] - - - 19

: - _ _ -] 21 2 1338663-2 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18

| - 4 4 1-18024-8 SCK, BHC (IMEXT2)STRIF GO FL 17

| ng RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, - ] 1 1338708-1 SPACER, SLUG BLADF 16

| L] 2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. =

| S 3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION 1;

: gfg SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR, =

| CRIMP WIDTHS LISTED HAVE BEEN CALCULATED BY TYCO LTD

: IN RELATION TO STOCKO CRIMP HEIGHTS. A W Salhubl PLATE, REAR SHEAR lg -
| g N - | 1 £30482-4 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR g

: | & N 2 | 1-1333214-3 ANV L 3

| S N 1 6304744 BLADE, SLUG 7

| 7| & 5

: A - ] 1 1-240641-6 SPACER, SLUG BLADF 5

| 4 - ] 1 238009-4 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4

: “| = N 2 | F-456134-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3

| | & 2

: - N 2 | 1 —456403-0 CRIMPER, WIRE 1

: : VIiEW B ROTATED 150° —77=71] -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION Ho

| POST—FEED 40 mm STROKE POST—-FEED 30 mm STROKE ‘ ' ‘ ' ‘ — RCVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| QTY REQD PER ASSY FARTS LIST

: 5 DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHESI|MATL _ HT TR _ FIN _

| ﬁ DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _

| OTHERISE SpeCTFTeo, [OR T TODECOTARE J0BECOs |

: 5 § o0 ; itg BEE i: C}E—K — REL OéFEBOS %M% E:jiz;jsgtog;?m0573608

| : g A 5 Phe bre s A e MACHINE REF

| Z & = e reetore, T “ND FEED HD-T APFPLICATOR |Hp_1 ArpL
7| ©| BB | LEADMAKER OR BENCH G K TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE e e e S L T D) |re? 1339761 R

| A = y - —

; TGN O e w0y : . S = 4 ; 56735 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING o




